DeviceNettm
Power Tap
DNTP03
Board Only        Board in DIN-Rail Mount Enclosure
Overview:
The DeviceNettm Power Tap DNTP03 from Industrial Network Controls, LLC allows connecting
a power supply to the network through protection diode and fuses. Although the Tap was
designed specifically for DeviceNettm, it is applicable to other networks as well. Inexpensive

Max Current Continuous: 8A
Schematics:
Ordering Information:
DNTP03-F1T-F2T-CC
CC specifies the case style:
00 = No case (board level only)
01 = DIN rail case with tie downs
02 = DIN rail case with marker inserts (no tie downs)
F1 and F2 specify fuse values in 0.1 Amp increments:
05 = 0.5 Amps 30 = 3.0 Amps
10 = 1.0 Amps 40 = 4.0 Amps
15 = 1.5 Amps *50 = 5.0 Amps
20 = 2.0 Amps *70 = 7.0 Amps
25 = 2.5 Amps *80 = 8.0 Amps
*Check Local wiring code. The U.S. and Canada limit current in any section to 4 Amps.
T specifies Fuse type:
F = Fast Blow
S = Slow Blow
Example: DNTP03-10S-40F-02
Specifies a DNTP03 in a DIN case with a 1.0 Amp slow blow fuse and a 4.0 Amp fast blow fuse.